ERRATA. Kate Kearns (2011), Semantics, 2nd edition, Palgrave Macmillan.

p. 40	Exercise 2. The formula ~(pv~q) should not be included here.
	Exercise 3. The instruction should read 'Calculate the truth table'
p. 43	Exercise 17. The fourth sentence of the instruction should read 'One of each pair of sentences in (ii) and (iii) is'
p. 77	Exercise (7d). The example should be <i>Brian sent the old photograph to Jones</i> .
p. 185	line 2 of last paragraph, should read 'the modal operators \square and \lozenge '
p. 235	Example (8). Closing round bracket is missing after 'annoyed(y)'
p. 236	Exercise 1. The instruction should read 'Using the table in (28)'
p. 236	Exercise 2. The instruction should read 'Using the table in (28)'
p. 75	Simplified Relative Clause Rule: REPLACE WITH:
	Alternative Relative Clause Rule:
	Where $\ S\ = P(x)$, $\ S'\ = \lambda Q[\lambda x[Q(x) \& P(x)]]$
	Relative Clause is of type < <e,t>,<e,t>></e,t></e,t>
p. 75	Add identity be (e.g. 'That man there is Bob'):
	$\ be_{ident}\ = \lambda y[\lambda x[x = y]]$